new titles
spring and summer 2016
university of wales press
UWP SPR/SUM CATALOGUE-2016 ENGLISH.indd   1 14/01/2016   00:24
CONTENTS
University of  Wales Press
10 Columbus Walk
Brigantine Place

Reference� 17
Journals� 18
How to order� 21
CONTACTS
Please visit our website www.uwp.co.uk for further information on
UWP and our publications, including backlist titles
UWP SPR/SUM CATALOGUE-2016 ENGLISH.indd   2 14/01/2016   00:24
Coastal Systems
Third Edition
Simon K. Haslett
Where oceans, land and atmosphere meet, three dynamic forces
contribute to the physical and ecological evolution of  coastlines.
Coasts are responsive systems, dynamic with identifiable inputs
and outputs of  energy and material. In chapters illustrated and
furnished with topical case studies from around the world, this
book establishes the importance of  coasts within a systems
framework – waves, tides, rivers and sea-level change all play
critical roles in the evolution of  our coasts.
Simon K. Haslett is Professor of  Physical Geography at the
University of  Wales Trinity Saint David, and Pro Vice-Chancellor
at the University of  Wales with responsibility for international
development.
July 2016 • 244 x 172mm
PB ISBN: 9781783169009 • £34.99
Available in e
1
Environmental Studies
new
edition
UWP SPR/SUM CATALOGUE-2016 ENGLISH.indd   1 14/01/2016   00:24
2
History of Science
Robert Recorde
Tudor Scholar and Mathematician
Gordon Roberts
This enthralling biography tells for the first time the complete and chronological story of
one of  Tudor England’s most enigmatic figures, Robert Recorde (c.1512–58), a Tudor
scholar and Renaissance scientist. During his lifetime, his reputation for learning was second
to none; he was a teacher, an accomplished mathematician and, in dangerous times, a
cautious champion of  the Protestant Reformation. His life story is one of  great triumphs
and, ultimately, of  personal tragedy.
Gordon Roberts is an independent scholar; by profession an aircraft engineer, he is
widely read in the sciences, technology, mathematics and engineering.
May 2016 • 216 x 138mm
HB ISBN: 9781783168293
£75.00
PB ISBN: 9781783168545
£16.99
Available in e
Series: Scientists of  Wales
Scientists of Wales
A new series by the University of Wales Press
This innovative series resurrects the role of  science
and technology in Welsh history. Its volumes will trace
the careers and achievements of  Welsh investigators,
setting their work within their cultural contexts. They will
demonstrate how scientists and engineers have contributed
to the making of  modern Wales as well as the ways in
which Wales has played a crucial role in the emergence
of  modern science and engineering.
UWP SPR/SUM CATALOGUE-2016 ENGLISH.indd   2 14/01/2016   00:24
3
Literary Studies